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Academic Year Cost of Attendance
2014 $22,680
2015 $25,134
2016 $26,208
2017 $26,404
2018 $26,688
2019 $27,450
2020 $27,658
2021 $27,946
2022 $27,542
2023 $28,142
2024 $28,862

Source: Office of Student Financial Aid

ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE*
ACADEMIC YEARS 2014 THROUGH 2024

This estimated cost of attending the University of Georgia for an academic year is used by the Office of Student 
Financial Aid to determine aid for undergraduate Georgia residents; it includes tuition, fees, books and supplies, room 

and board, transportation, and personal miscellaneous expenses.

* Estimated cost of attendance for entering freshman under the Guaranteed Tuition Plan.

Ranked by Total Costs

In-State 
Tuition & 

Fees

Books & 
Supplies

Food and 
Housing

Other 
Expenses* Total

1 University of California-Davis 15,247$     1,381$     19,068$    5,359$      41,055$   

2 Virginia Polytech Inst and St University 15,478$     2,620$     14,888$    4,266$      37,252$   

3 University of Kentucky 13,212$     1,200$     15,242$    5,444$      35,098$   

4 University of Arizona 13,626$     800$     14,400$    4,300$      33,126$   

5 Michigan State University 15,988$     1,334$     11,754$    3,592$      32,668$   

6 Stony Brook University 10,560$     900$     17,662$    3,248$      32,370$   

7 University of Missouri- Columbia 14,130$     950$     13,550$    3,642$      32,272$   

8 Ohio State University-Main Campus 12,859$     1,030$     14,272$    3,070$      31,231$   

9 University of Maryland- College Park 11,505$     1,250$     15,416$    2,714$      30,885$   

10 Indiana University- Bloomington 11,790$     690$     13,380$    3,040$      28,900$   

11 University of Iowa 10,964$     950$     12,616$    4,066$      28,596$   

12 University of Georgia 11,180$     1,002$     11,246$    4,678$      28,106$   
13 North Carolina State University 8,895$    869$     13,719$    3,121$      26,604$   

14 Purdue University- Main Campus 9,992$    1,030$     11,650$    2,210$      24,882$   

15 Iowa State University 10,497$     1,091$     9,726$      2,890$      24,204$   

16 University of Florida 6,381$    1,050$     11,500$    3,670$      22,601$   

*Other Expenses includes items such as laundry, transportation, entertainment, and furnishings

Source: National Center for Education Statistics, Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS)

Peer Institution

ANNUAL COST OF ATTENDANCE FOR RESIDENT UNDERGRADUATES
 UGA & SELECTED PEERS

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024




